000
00
00
00
004
00
006
00
008
009

Antonio Silveira Porto
Edenilson do N. Petter
Erico Simionatto

Gelson Luiz Caus

Gustavo Ferraresi Bassi
Joao Francisco de Assis
Juliano Giassi Goularti
Leonardo Pires de Oliveira
Lisandra Uhmann

Lisiane da Rocha Pereira
Luciane da Rosa Henriques
Lucio Dalmas Santos
Marcelo Soares

Mariane Cardoso da Silva
Mauro Guerra D. Bethonico
Michele Abel Manzieri
Paulo Roberto Muniz
Ricardo Schmidt Gongalves
Robson Leal de Oliveira
Ronaldo Marcial Pasquini
William Rodrigo Cardoso

OK
OK
OK
OK
DNS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

06:55
06:43
06:59
06:43
DNS
06:43
06:59
06:45
07:13
07:18
07:18
06:50
06:55
07:18
06:50
06:58
06:45
06:58
06:50
06:55
06:58

07:52
07:37
08:00
07:37
DNS
07:37
08:00
07:39
08:48
08:48
08:45
07:57
07:48
08:09
07:57
08:09
07:39
08:00
07:57
07:48
08:00

11:15
11:15

14:05
DNF
14:31
13:36
DNS
13:36
14:06
13:57
15:58
15:58
15:58
14:38
14:23
14:38
14:55
14:38
13:57
14:38
14:38
14:23
14:22

23:23
DNF
23:55
21:55
DNS
21:55
23:55
22:59
03:20
DNF
03:20
01:12
01:01
23:55
01:15
23:55
23:02
DNF
01:15
01:01
23:55

14:58
DNF
DNF

13:05
DNS

13:05

14:34

14:10

14:34
DNF
DNF

15:30

14:47

15:48
DNF

15:37

12:11
DNF

15:37
DNF

14:34

DNF
DNF
DNF
22:00
DNS
22:00
DNF
DNF
23:30
DNF
DNF
02:00
23:30
DNF
DNF
02:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
04:55
DNS
04:55
DNF
DNF
06:55
DNF
DNF
09:00
06:55
DNF
DNF
09:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
19:02
DNS
19:02
DNF
DNF
22:00
DNF
DNF
01:40
22:00
DNF
DNF
01:40
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
23:30
DNS
23:30
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
03:44
DNS
03:44
DNF
DNF
6:24
DNF
DNF
DNF
06:24
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
04:49
DNS
04:49
DNS
DNF
06:53
DNF
DNF
DNF
06:53
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
70:49
DNS
70:49
DNS
DNF
74:26
DNF
DNF
DNF
74:26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

sem registro

DNS

ndo largou ("Did Not Start")

DNF

ndo terminou ("Did Not Finish")

DISQ

Hesclassificado(a) (“Disqualified"




